 36
深圳市金磁电子有限公司      电话：0755-27633788      传真：0755-27633968     网址：http://www.kingcera.com.cn
Toroidal  Inductor
KCTC 50 26 *** 100 M
1 2 3   4 5
 37
Shenzhen Kingcera Electronics Co., Ltd     Tel: 0755-27633788     Fax: 0755-27633968     http://www.kingcera.com.cn
KCTC2026 Series
DIMENSION(mm)
P/N
INDUCTANCE
(uH)
1KHz/OA
INDUCTANCE
(uH) 1KHz
Max IDC
DCR(A)
(max)
DC
RESISTANCE
(O)Max A D
WEIGHT
(g/pcs)
KCTC2026-5R0M 5 4.90 0.50 0.0070 7.50 4.50 0.40
KCTC2026-9R0M 9 8.80 0.30 0.0110 8.00 4.50 0.20
KCTC2026-150M 15 13.50 0.50 0.0700 7.50 4.50 0.40
KCTC2026-200M 20 19.80 0.20 0.1980 7.50 4.00 0.20
KCTC2026-270M 27 27.00 0.10 0.0330 7.50 4.00 0.20
KCTC2026-270M 27 25.50 0.30 0.0310 8.00 4.50 0.20
KCTC3026-100M 10 7.70 2.00 0.0170 12.00 7.00 1.60
KCTC3026-120M 12 10.70 1.00 0.0400 10.50 6.00 1.20
KCTC3026-320M 32 25.00 1.00 0.0650 12.00 7.00 1.40
KCTC3026-370M 37 33.70 0.50 0.1340 10.00 5.50 1.00
KCTC3026-141M 140 107.00 0.50 0.2650 10.00 6.00 1.20
KCTC3726-8R2M 8.2 7.20 2.00 0.0170 14.50 7.00 2.00
KCTC3726-220M 22 17.00 2.00 0.0300 14.50 7.50 2.40
KCTC3726-240M 24 22.00 1.00 0.0550 13.50 6.00 1.60
KCTC3726-560M 56 53.00 0.50 0.1810 12.50 5.50 1.40
KCTC3726-680M 68 53.00 1.00 0.0950 13.50 6.50 2.00
KCTC3726-241M 240 190.00 0.50 0.3600 13.00 6.50 1.60
KCTC4426-150M 15 12.60 2.00 0.0230 15.50 7.50 2.80
KCTC4426-430M 43 37.00 1.00 0.0740 14.50 7.00 2.60
KCTC4426-680M 68 42.00 2.00 0.0560 15.50 9.00 3.80
KCTC4426-111M 110 100.00 0.50 0.2500 14.00 6.50 2.40
KCTC4426-141M 140 104.00 1.00 0.1400 15.00 7.50 3.20
KCTC4426-361M 360 285.00 0.50 0.4600 14.50 7.50 2.80
KCTC5026-200M 20 15.00 3.00 0.0210 17.50 9.00 4.40
KCTC5026-300M 30 25.00 1.00 0.0350 17.00 8.50 4.00
KCTC5026-600M 60 35.00 3.00 0.0380 18.00 10.00 5.80
KCTC5026-680M 68 60.00 1.00 0.1010 16.00 7.50 3.60
KCTC5026-101M 100 63.00 2.00 0.0810 17.00 9.00 5.20
KCTC5026-221M 220 162.00 1.00 0.1900 16.50 8.00 4.40
KCTC6026-220M 22 15.00 5.00 0.0140 21.50 11.50 8.00
KCTC6026-290M 29 20.00 4.00 0.0200 21.00 11.00 7.80
KCTC6026-350M 35 28.00 3.00 0.0260 20.50 10.50 7.60
KCTC6026-580M 58 45.00 2.00 0.0610 20.00 10.00 7.20
KCTC6026-900M 90 52.50 3.00 0.0440 20.50 12.50 9.20
KCTC6026-111M 110 79.00 2.00 0.0690 19.50 10.00 8.00
KCTC6026-131M 130 116.00 1.00 0.1460 19.00 9.00 6.40
KCTC6026-471M 470 310.00 1.00 0.2860 21.00 11.00 7.60
KCTC6026-250M 25 18.00 5.00 0.0160 24.00 10.50 9.20
KCTC6826-320M 32 24.00 4.00 0.0210 23.50 10.00 9.00
KCTC6826-430M 43 30.00 3.00 0.0300 23.50 9.50 8.80
KCTC6826-650M 65 55.00 2.00 0.0550 22.00 9.00 8.20
KCTC6826-111M 110 56.00 4.00 0.0420 23.50 11.00 11.40
KCTC6826-131M 130 77.00 3.00 0.0550 23.00 10.50 10.40
KCTC6826-151M 150 137.00 1.00 0.1590 21.50 7.50 7.60
 38
深圳市金磁电子有限公司      电话：0755-27633788      传真：0755-27633968     网址：http://www.kingcera.com.cn
KCTC6826 Series
DIMENSION(mm)
P/N
INDUCTANCE
(uH)
1KHz/OA
INDUCTANCE
(uH)  1KHz
Max IDC
DCR(A)
(max)
DC
RESISTANCE
(O)Max A D
WEIGHT
(g/pcs)
KCTC6826-231M 230 148.00  2.00 0.1080 22.50 9.50 9.80
KCTC8026-500M 50 33.00 5.00 0.0220 26.50 12.00 14.20
KCTC8026-600M 60 42.00 4.00 0.0300 26.50 11.50 13.70
KCTC8026-750M 75 54.00 3.00 0.0390 25.50 11.00 13.00
KCTC8026-820M 82 60.00 3.00 0.0420 24.50 10.50 13.00
KCTC8026-101M 100 53.00 5.00 0.0330 26.50 12.50 16.80
KCTC8026151M  150 68.00 5.00 0.0420 27.00 13.50 18.00
KCTC8026-221M 220 105.00  4.00 0.0590 26.50 13.00 17.90
KCTC8026-271M 270 140.00  3.00 0.0810 26.00 12.00 16.60
KCTC8026-321M 320 193.00  2.00 0.1310 25.00 10.50 14.00
KCTC8026-431M 430 246.00  2.00 0.1500 25.00 11.00 15.00
KCTC8026-961M 960 625.00  1.00 0.4380 25.00 11.00 13.00
KCTC9026-900M 90 54.00 5.00 0.0340 29.50 15.50 23.60
KCTC9026-141M 140 98.00 3.00 0.0640 28.00 14.50 22.00
KCTC9026-201M 200 154.00  2.00 0.1140 28.00 14.00 20.80
KCTC9026-321M 320 120.00  5.00 0.0680 29.50 17.00 29.60
KCTC9026-451M 450 280.00  2.00 0.1740 28.00 14.00 23.00
KCTC9026-471M 470 398.00  1.00 0.3540 26.50 13.00 19.50
KCTC9026-471M 470 225.00  3.00 0.1880 28.50 15.50 27.00
KCTC9026-182M 1800 1130.00  1.00 0.6800 27.50 14.00 22.40
KCTC9426-820M 82 52.00 5.00 0.0330 31.00 15.50 22.40
KCTC9426-101M 100 69.00 4.00 0.0420 29.50 13.50 21.90
KCTC9426-131M 130 9600.00 3.00 0.0610 29.00 13.00 21.60
KCTC9426-221M 220 170.00 2.00 0.1210 28.50 12.00 20.60
KCTC9426-301M 300 120.00  5.00 0.0640 30.00 15.50 28.80
KCTC9426-391M 390 165.00  4.00 0.0880 29.50 15.00 27.20
KCTC9426-471M 470 400.00  1.00 0.3420 27.50 11.50 19.00
KCTC9426-501M 500 242.00  3.00 0.1240 29.00 14.00 26.00
KCTC9426-781M 780 428.00  2.00 0.2250 28.50 13.50 24.10
KCTC9426-132M 1300 933.00  1.00 0.5850 28.50 12.50 21.20
KCTC10626-300M 30 21.00 10.00 0.0090 36.00 19.50 42.00
KCTC10626-350M 35 25.00 10.00 0.0100 36.00 19.50 43.00
KCTC10626-560M 56 41.50 7.00 0.0200 34.00 18.00 40.00
KCTC10626-680M 68 46.00 7.00 0.0210 34.00 18.00 40.00
KCTC10626-820M 82 53.00 7.00 0.0230 34.00 18.00 41.00
KCTC10626-101M 100 75.00 5.00 0.0360 33.50 17.00 39.00
KCTC10626-151M 150 110.00  4.00 0.0530 32.50 16.50 38.40
KCTC10626-201M 200 157.00  3.00 0.0780 32.00 16.00 37.80
KCTC10626-301M 300 250.00  2.00 0.1420 31.50 15.50 37.80
KCTC10626-851M 850 567.00  2.00 0.2110 32.50 16.50 41.80
KCTC13026-750M 75 43.00 10.00 0.0140 42.00 19.50 64.00
KCTC13026-131M 130 79.00 7.00 0.0310 41.00 18.00 58.00
KCTC13026-201M 200 134.00  5.00 0.0560 39.00 17.00 55.60
KCTC13026-251M 250 105.00  10.00 0.0270 42.50 21.50 82.00
KCTC13026-471M 470 190 7 0.064 40.5 19.5 72
KCTC13026-681M 680 295 5 0.105 39 18.5 65.2